
 Volleyball 
 Date  Team  Location  Time 

 8/19/23  CCSD JAMBOREE 
 (Hosted by Clarke Central) 

 Clarke Central  10:00am 

 8/23/23 (Wed)  Hilsman  WR Coile  4:30pm 

 8/30/23 (Wed)  BHL  BHL  4:30pm 

 9/6/23 (Wed)  Clarke Middle  Clarke Central HS  4:30pm 

 9/13/23 (Wed)  Hilsman  Hilsman  4:30pm 

 9/20/23 (Wed)  BHL  WR Coile  4:30pm 

 9/27/23 (Wed)  Clarke Middle  WR Coile  4:30pm 

 End of Season Tournament 

 10/3/23 (Tues) 
 Semi-Finals 

 Girls #1 v Girls #4 
 Girls #2 v Girls #3 

 BHL  4:30pm 
 5:30pm 

 10/4/23(Wed) 
 Championship 

 G: Winner 1/4 v Winner 2/3  WR Coile  4:30pm 



 Basketball/ Cheer (  Boys’ games to follow @ 5:45  ) 
 Date  Teams  Location  Time 

 10/21/23 (Sat)  Chick Fil A Jamboree  TBD  TBA 

 11/4/23  Cedar Shoals Jamboree 
 (Hosted by Lady Jags) 

 Cedar Shoals  TBA 

 11/9/23(Thur)  Hilsman  Hilsman  4:30pm 
 5:45pm 

 11/16/23(Thur)  BHL  WR Coile  4:30pm 
 5:45pm 

 11/30/23(Thur)  WR Coile v Clarke Middle  Clarke Central HS  4:30pm 
 5:45pm 

 12/7/23 (Thur)  Hilsman  WR Coile  4:30pm 
 5:45pm 

 12/14/23 (Thur)  BHL  BHL  4:30pm 
 5:45pm 

 12/17/23 (Sat)  Morgan County Middle 
 School (Christmas 

 Tournament) 

 TBA  TBA 

 1/11/24 (Thurs)  Clarke Middle  WR Coile  4:30pm 
 5:45pm 

 End of Season Tournament 

 1/16/24 (Tue)  Girls #1 v Girls #4 
 Girls #2 v Girls #3 

 Hilsman  4:30pm 
 6:30pm 

 1/17/24 (Wed)  Boys #1 v Boys #4 
 Boys #2 v Boys #3 

 BHL  4:30pm 
 6:30pm 

 1/18/24 Thurs)  G: Winner 1/4 v Winner 2/3 
 B: Winner 1/4 v Winner 2/3 

 Clarke Central  4:30pm 
 5:45pm/6:00pm 



 Soccer 
 (Girls’ games at 4:30, Boys’ games to follow @ 5:30/5:45) 

 Date  Teams  Location  Time 

 2/15/24 (Thur)  Hilsman  Hilsman  4:30pm 
 5:30pm 

 2/22/24 (Thur)  BHL  WR Coile  4:30pm 
 5:30pm 

 2/29/24 (Thur)  Clarke Middle  Clarke Central High School  4:30pm 
 5:30pm 

 3/7/24 (Thur)  Hilsman  WR Coile  4:30pm 
 5:30pm 

 3/12/24 (Tues)*  BHL  BHL 
 Hilsman 

 4:30pm 
 5:30pm 

 3/21/24 (Thur)  Clarke Middle  WR Coile  4:30pm 
 5:30pm 

 End of Season Tournament 

 3/26/24(Tue) 
 Tentative 

 Girls #1 v Girls #4 
 Girls #2 v Girls #3 

 BHL  4:15pm 
 5:20pm 

 3/27/24 (Wed) 
 Tentative 

 Boys #1 v Boys #4 
 Boys #2 v Boys #3 

 HMS  4:15pm 
 5:20pm 

 3/28/24(Thur) 
 Tentative 

 G: Winner 1/4 v Winner 2/3 
 B: Winner 1/4 v Winner 2/3 

 TBA  4:15pm 
 5:20pm 


